
2024 Eastern Pennsylvania
Sanctioned Horseshoes Tournaments

National Horseshoe Pitcher’s Assoc web site is www.horseshoepitching.com
Eastern Pennsylvania Horseshoe Pitchers web site is www.pennshoes.com

Facebook.com/easternpahorseshoes
Regular Tournament Entry Fee $20

January 10, 2024 (Sat) Farmshow (8:00 a.m. - 12 p.m.) Equine Arena
A - January 13, 2024 (Sat) New Years Open Selinsgrove Indoor
F - February 10, 2024 (Sat) Valentines Day Open Selinsgrove Indoor
A - February 24, 2024 (Sat) February Fling Mt. Wolf Indoor
C - March 9, 2024 (Sat) St. Patricks Day Open Selinsgrove Indoor
A - March 30, 2024 (Sat) Dick Dart Appreciation Mt. Wolf Indoor

April 27, 2024 (Sat) Spring Club Challenge* Carlisle
A - May 4, 2024 (Sat) John Fulton Memorial Open Carlisle
A - May 5, 2024 (Sun) Bob Sheriff Memorial Doubles Carlisle

May 11, 2024 (Sat) OPEN
C - May 18, 2024 (Sat) Selinsgrove Open Selinsgrove

May 25, 2024 (Sat) OPEN
D - June 1, 2024 (Sat) New Holland Open New Holland
E - June 8, 2024 (Sat) Lions Beacon Lodge Open Huntingdon
E - June 9, 2024 (Sun) Huntingdon Doubles Huntingdon
F - June 15, 2024 (Sat) Reedsville Open Reedsville

June 22, 2024 (Sat) OPEN
C - June 29, 2024 (Sat) Ken Battram Memorial Open Selinsgrove
A - July 6, 2024 (Sat) F.O.E. Open Carlisle
B - July 13, 2024 (Sat) Dick Scott Memorial New Cumberland
E - July 20, 2024 (Sat) Huntingdon 4H Open Huntingdon
E - July 21, 2024 (Sun) Lions Doubles Huntingdon
G - July 27, 2024 (Sat) Bill Yost Memorial Open Mackeyville
B - August 3, 2024 (Sat) New Cumberland Open New Cumberland
F - August 10, 2024 (Sat) Reedsville 4-H Open Reedsville
D - August 17, 2024(Sat) Tom Decker Appreciation New Holland
A - August 24, 2024 (Sat) Mark Clippinger Memorial Doubles Carlisle

August 31, 2024 PA State Singles (Closed) TBD-PA-East
Sept. 14, 2024 PA State Doubles (Closed) TBD-PA-west
September 29, 2024 ALS Tournament* Huntingdon
October 6, 2024 Fall Club Challenge* Selinsgrove

D - Nov. 9, 2024 (Sat) Veterans Open Selinsgrove
E - Dec. 14, 2024 (Sat) Christmas Open Selinsgrove

July 29 - August 10, 2024 World Tournament Tri-Cities Washington
Deadline to register for this year’s World Tournament TBA

*Non sanctioned tournaments



DIRECTOR - If paying by check, please make the check payable to the director in charge of the tournament

Director Address Home Cell

A Justin Foster 825 Pisgah State Rd.
Shermansdale, PA 17090

717-585-4691 717-385-1070

B Kevin Leitenberger 140 Conley Lane Etters, PA
17319

717-574-4156

C Rick Hawk 156 Kiera Way Middleburg, PA
17842

570-600-2000

D Dave Holliday 63 Benner Rd. Royersford, PA
19468

610-331-8207

E Denny Hall 7513 Panther Lane
Hungtindgon, PA 16652

814-641-7489 814-643-2109

F Randy Zeiders 4769 William Penn Hwy
Mifflintown, PA 17059

717-250-7765

G Bob Myers Box 403 Beech Creek, PA
16822

570-660-0383

NOTE - PA pitchers must have completed three sanction tournaments to enter PA State Singles.
NOTE - To purchase NHPA card, contact Denny Hall 7513 Panther Lane, Huntingdon, PA 16652

NHPA Cards are $33.00 8144-641-7489 cuzslab@verizon.net
Current and existing members to renew go to www.pennshoes.com click on eshoe type in your name,
Name appears click on your name, go to Card Year click on RENEW or send to Denny Hall.
NOTE - All tournament directors will have at their discretion whether or not to have separate 40 ft. and
separate 30 ft. classes. They may also choose to handicap at 80%, classes with a ringer percentage
spread of 15 pts or more. Handicapped classes will be shoe limit games. Some classes in tournaments
could be mixed [40’ / 30’]


